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            Find a Vehicle

    
    


    

    
        
            
                
                
            

        

    


    
        
            
                Make
                
                    
                    
                                    Any Make

                                    Ford

                                    Holden

                                    Honda

                                    Hyundai

                                    Jeep

                                    Kia

                                    Mazda

                                    MG

                                    Mini

                                    Mitsubishi

                                    Nissan

                                    Peugeot

                                    Renault

                                    Suzuki

                                    Toyota


                
            

            
                Model
                
                    

                
            

        

        
            
                Body Style
                
                    
                                    Any Body Type

                                    Coupe

                                    Hatchback

                                    People Movers

                                    Sedan

                                    Station Wagon

                                    SUV

                                    Ute

                                    Van


                
            

            
                Fuel Type
                
                    
                                    Any Fuel Type

                                    Diesel

                                    Electricity

                                    Hydrogen

                                    Petrol


                
            

            
                
                    
                        Price
                        
                            
                                            Min Price

                                            $14,000

                                            $15,000

                                            $16,000

                                            $17,000

                                            $18,000

                                            $19,000

                                            $20,000

                                            $21,000

                                            $22,000

                                            $23,000

                                            $24,000

                                            $25,000

                                            $26,000

                                            $27,000

                                            $28,000

                                            $29,000

                                            $30,000

                                            $31,000

                                            $32,000

                                            $33,000

                                            $34,000

                                            $35,000

                                            $36,000

                                            $37,000

                                            $38,000

                                            $39,000

                                            $40,000

                                            $41,000

                                            $42,000

                                            $43,000

                                            $44,000

                                            $45,000

                                            $46,000

                                            $47,000

                                            $48,000

                                            $49,000

                                            $50,000

                                            $51,000

                                            $52,000

                                            $53,000

                                            $54,000

                                            $55,000

                                            $56,000

                                            $57,000

                                            $58,000

                                            $59,000

                                            $60,000

                                            $61,000

                                            $62,000

                                            $63,000

                                            $64,000

                                            $65,000

                                            $66,000

                                            $67,000

                                            $68,000

                                            $69,000

                                            $70,000


                        
                    

                    
                         
                        
                            
                                            Max Price

                                            $14,000

                                            $15,000

                                            $16,000

                                            $17,000

                                            $18,000

                                            $19,000

                                            $20,000

                                            $21,000

                                            $22,000

                                            $23,000

                                            $24,000

                                            $25,000

                                            $26,000

                                            $27,000

                                            $28,000

                                            $29,000

                                            $30,000

                                            $31,000

                                            $32,000

                                            $33,000

                                            $34,000

                                            $35,000

                                            $36,000

                                            $37,000

                                            $38,000

                                            $39,000

                                            $40,000

                                            $41,000

                                            $42,000

                                            $43,000

                                            $44,000

                                            $45,000

                                            $46,000

                                            $47,000

                                            $48,000

                                            $49,000

                                            $50,000

                                            $51,000

                                            $52,000

                                            $53,000

                                            $54,000

                                            $55,000

                                            $56,000

                                            $57,000

                                            $58,000

                                            $59,000

                                            $60,000

                                            $61,000

                                            $62,000

                                            $63,000

                                            $64,000

                                            $65,000

                                            $66,000

                                            $67,000

                                            $68,000

                                            $69,000

                                            $70,000


                        
                    

                

            

        

        
            
                
                    Transmission                 
                
                
                    
                                    Any Transmission

                                    Automatic

                                    Manual


                
            

            
                
                    
                        Year
                        
                            
                                            Min Year

                                            2006

                                            2007

                                            2008

                                            2009

                                            2010

                                            2011

                                            2012

                                            2013

                                            2014

                                            2015

                                            2016

                                            2017

                                            2018

                                            2019

                                            2020

                                            2021

                                            2022

                                            2023

                                            2024

                                            2025


                        
                    

                    
                         
                        
                            
                                            Max Year

                                            2006

                                            2007

                                            2008

                                            2009

                                            2010

                                            2011

                                            2012

                                            2013

                                            2014

                                            2015

                                            2016

                                            2017

                                            2018

                                            2019

                                            2020

                                            2021

                                            2022

                                            2023

                                            2024

                                            2025


                        
                    

                

            

        

        
            
                
                    
                        Odometer
                        
                            
                                            Min Km

                                            10000

                                            20000

                                            30000

                                            40000

                                            50000

                                            60000

                                            70000

                                            80000

                                            90000

                                            100000

                                            110000

                                            120000

                                            130000

                                            140000

                                            150000

                                            160000

                                            170000


                        
                    

                    
                         
                        
                            
                                            Max Km

                                            10000

                                            20000

                                            30000

                                            40000

                                            50000

                                            60000

                                            70000

                                            80000

                                            90000

                                            100000

                                            110000

                                            120000

                                            130000

                                            140000

                                            150000

                                            160000

                                            170000


                        
                    

                

            

            
                
                    
                        Engine Size
                        
                            
                                            Min CC

                                            999

                                            1499

                                            1999

                                            2499

                                            2999

                                            3499

                                            3999

                                            4499

                                            4999

                                            5499


                        
                    

                    
                         
                        
                            
                                            Max CC

                                            999

                                            1499

                                            1999

                                            2499

                                            2999

                                            3499

                                            3999

                                            4499

                                            4999

                                            5499
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                Unfortunately the page you are looking for is no longer available. Please click here to return to our home page.
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                                    Cnr High & Wilson Streets, Hawera
                                    06 278 8766
                                    
                                    Opening Hours:Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.00pm, Saturday 9.30am - 12.00pm
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